Bieber Red Angus Ranch
Bieber Fever XII
March 2, 2017 « Leola, SD

Auctioneers;

Seth Weishaar, Belle Fourche, SD
Mark Hove, Britton, SD

Average:

289 Bulls $4,675

The Bieber crew hosted "Bieber Fever XII" at their ranch west of Leola, SD. Fellow cattle
producers from 15 states NS Canada took advantage of the BRAR brand selecting bulls that
day. A good crowd of friends and neighbors from near and far gathered for the auction.
Once again, the offering was high in quality including economical traits, calving ease,
performance, maternal traits, longevity, and a quiet disposition.

Top Selling Lots:
$25,000 Bieber Rou Spartacus D13 a February 1, 2016 son of Bieber Spartacus A193 to
Crump Red Angus, Gillette, Wyoming.

$18,500 Bieber Spartacus D315 a February 21, 2016 (black) son of Bieber Spartacus A193
to Kessler Livestock, Leola, South Dakota.

$14,000 Bieber Hard Drive D133 a January 19, 2016 son of Bieber Hard Drive Y120 to Six
Mile Ranch, Fir Mountain, SK, Canada

$13,000 Bieber Hard Drive D176 a January 25, 2016 son of Bieber Hard Drive Y120 to
Pieper Red Angus, Hay Springs, Nebraska.

$11,000 Bieber Spartacus D282 a February 17, 2016 son of Bieber Spartacus A193 to
Dawson Mac Leannan, Agate, Colorado.

$11,000 Bieber Rollin Deep D292 a February 17, 2016 son of Bieber Rollin Deep Y118 to
Dawson Mac Leannan, Agate, Colorado.

$10,000 Bieber Spartacus D509 a March 7, 2016 son of Bieber Spartacus A193 to Rick and
Shelly Ammann, Wilmot, South Dakota.

$10,000 Bieber Federation D171 a January 24, 2016 son of Bieber Federation B544 to The
Price Ranch, Deertrail, Colorado.

$10,000 Bieber Hard Drive D185 a January 27, 2016 son of Bieber Hard Drive Y120 to Pearl
Creek Cattle Co., Cavour, South Dakota.



BIEBER RED ANGUS RANCH
2017 SPRING PRODUCTION SALE
RED ANGUS YEARLING BULLS
HEAD
289

TOP YEARLING BULL LOTS
Lot Class

8 Red Angus Yearling Bull
99 Red Angus Yearling Bull
131 Red Angus Yearling Bull
1 Red Angus Yearling Bull
6 Red Angus Yearling Bull
11 Red Angus Yearling Bull
133 Red Angus Yearling Bull
7 Red Angus Yearling Bull
10 Red Angus Yearling Bull
129 Red Angus Yearling Bull
14 Red Angus Yearling Bull
23 Red Angus Yearling Bull
36 Red Angus Yearling Bull

9 Black Red Angus Yearling Bull

22 AR/SM Yearling Bull

BIEBER FEVER 12

Auctioneers Seth Weishaar and Mark Hove

AVERAGE
$4,675

Cattle Sold to 15 States
486 viewers on DV auction

Buyer Name

Crump Red Angus

Six Mile Ranch

Pieper Red Angus

Dawson MacLennan
Dawson MacLennan

Price Ranch

Pearl Creek Cattle Company
Ammann Red Angus Ranch
Diamond W Land and Cattle Co
Dan Beyerlein

Price Ranch

Ammann Red Angus Ranch
Shawn Claymore

Tim Kessler

Wagonhound Livestock

Volume Buyers
Wagonhound Livestock
Steve Peterson, SD
Mangante Livestock
Jeff Schmidt

Buyer From
Gillette WY

Fir Mountain, SK, Canada
Hay Springs NE
Agate CO
Agate CO
Deertrail CO
Cavour SD
Wilmot SD
Miller SD
Phillipsburg KS
Deertrail CO
Wilmot SD
McLaughlin SD

Leola SD

Douglas WY

18
14
12
12

Sale Price
$ 25,000
$ 14,000
$ 13,000
$ 11,000
$ 11,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000

$
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9,500
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000

$ 18,500

$

7,500
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